Bell & Gossett  SUBMITTAL
C-328A
JOB:   REPRESENTATIVE:
UNIT TAG:  ORDER NO.  DATE:
ENGINEER:  SUBMITTED BY:  DATE:
CONTRACTOR:  APPROVED BY:  DATE:
DESCRIPTION
Type Hydronic BPX

TECHNICAL DATA (Standard Design)
DESIGN PRESSURE
(All Models)
DESIGN TEMPERATURE
(All Models)
435 PSIG
(30 bar)
−310° F min. (−195° C)
450° F max. (232° C)
MODEL
NUMBER
PART
NUMBER
# OF
PLATES TAGGING INFORMATION QUANTITY
BP400-10 MT 5-694-00-010-002 10
BP400-20 MT 5-694-00-020-007 20
BP400-30 MT 5-694-00-030-002 30
BP400-40 MT 5-694-00-040-005 40
BP410-10 MT 5-694-10-010-002 10
BP410-20 MT 5-694-10-020-002 20
BP410-30 MT 5-694-10-030-004 30
BP411-10 MT 5-694-11-010-001 10
BP411-20 MT 5-694-11-020-003 20
BP411-30 MT 5-694-11-030-001 30
BP412-20 MT 5-694-12-020-001 20
BP412-30 MT 5-694-12-030-001 30
APPLICATION:
Type Hydronic BPX Heat Exchanger With Mounting Tabs
For Residential Applications
C-328A